Architectural
Concepts
O  888 248 2724
D  720 259 5358
E  info@archconceptsl lc.com
18505 Longs Way
Parker,  CO 80134
archconceptsllc.com
D I M E N S I O N SS P E C I F I CAT I O N S
FINISHES
625 - Polished Chrome
622 - Matte Black
630 - Brushed Stainless
Additional finishes available
MODEL
ACMO6312X18
P U L L  H A R DWA R E
ACMO6312X18
This shower door combination
includes our ACMO6312 Pull with our
ACMO6318 Towel Bar
TOP
SIDE
FRONT
14" [356mm]
18" [457mm]
2 12" [63mm]
2 1 2"
 [6
3m
m
]
12
"[
30
5m
m
]
2 12" [63mm]
2 12 " [63mm]
8"
[2
03
m
m
]
14"[356mm]2"[51mm]
12
"[
30
5m
m
]
3
4"[19mm]